Page 1 of 7
FlatMax Gen 5 Controls Ready Flat Panel MLFP Enhanced Series
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
0-10V DIM
M
IN

500K
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
104817 ML14G4FK Gen 5 1x4' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104819 ML22G4FK Gen 5 2x2' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104820 ML24G4FK Gen 5 2x4' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104811 ML14G4SMK1 Gen 5 1’X4’ Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit
(47.87" L X 12.32" W X, 3.7" H)
H
L
W
104813 ML22G4SMK1 Gen 5 2’X2’ Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit
(23.85" L X 24.97" W X 3.7" H)
104814 ML24G4SMK1 Gen 5 2’X4’ Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit
 (47.87" L X 24.97" W X 3.7" H)
H
LW
104816 MLG4CHK Gen 5 Cable Hanging Kit For 1’x4’ & 2x2 Flat Panel (40” length)
104848 ML24G4CHK Gen 5 Cable Hanging Kit For 2’x4’ Flat Panel - 6 Cables (40” length)
H
W L
NON-TAA Stocked items
ORDER
CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID# DLC CLASSIFICATION DLC CATEGORY
111529 MLFP24G522WCSCR
S-LK0HP1 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
Premium
S-BTKWXZ Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
111534 MLFP24G522WCSCR/2P
S-LK0HP1 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
S-BTKWXZ Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
TAA Stocked items
ORDER
CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID# DLC
CLASSIFICATION DLC CATEGORY
111084 MLFP14G515WCSCRTA S-1BKC7F 1x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
Premium
111085 MLFP22G515WCSCRTA S-38LH6S
2x2 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
111090 MLFP22G515WCSCR/2PTA S-38LH6S
111086 MLFP24G522WCSCRTA
S-LK0HP1 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
S-BTKWXZ Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
111091 MLFP24G522WCSCR/2PTA
S-LK0HP1 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
S-BTKWXZ Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
111092 MLFP22G513CSCR/2PTA S-8PSSHQ 2x2 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
111093 MLFP24G520CSCR/2PTA S-T4182Z 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
1 SMK is compatible with EM suffix Battery Back up models. SMK is not compatible with E2 suffix Battery Back up models
MLFP Flat Panel Gen 5 Control Ready Wattage and Color Selectable
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 782 Rev: 07/23/24
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.